Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2018/2019

TC SW 1903 Bad Durkheim (21090 )
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Anlage
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Hallenadresse
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Sportwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Studt, Nicola
T 017668117330 studtnicola@aol.com
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Nicola Studt
m 017668117330; studtnicola@aol.com
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Weiner, Daniel
Studt, Benjamin
Studt, Nicola
Weiner, Dominik
Beck, Christian
Rolle, Denis
Blithner, Andreas
Auchter, Christoph
Stérmer, Frank

Dr. Hammerschmitt, Nicolas
Reichert, Christoph
Schmitt, Steffen
Zeh, Alexander
Veen, Arjan (NED)
Eisenbeil, Jan
Tresch, Benjamin
Heiller, Lutz

Bahr, Jurgen
Hoéhnle, Oliver
Roer, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18801871
18150055
18150054
18250229
18450221
18007979
17104025
18600124
17160580
17150711
17803455
18403903
17650239
17301060
17753086
18205188
17203651
18151592
18352708
17654017
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